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WELCOMES THESE NEW BRANDS

COoBB

TRADESHOW

TO OUR July 201/ SHOW!

Cease & Circle
Corrente
Courage

Desen
DFYNT
Dreamworld
Dungeon Forward
End$ Brand
Fertini
Hood Goodie
Jaefields
Khombu
Kilogram
Kloud9
Kuwalla
LCR Black Edition
Maenza
Marksmen Apparel
Migill Hats

Modern Garment Factory
Mstkn Society
Needle & Stitch

Never Settle
Noble Jeans
Odd Culture
Preme
Prosperity
Sedagatti
Six8 Clothing Co.
Sleeping Deer
Socks n'Socks
Steven Land Headwear
Totes
USPA
VR1



SHOW INFORMATION

Cobb Galleria Centre | Two Galleria Parkway | Atlanta, Georgia 30339
Sunday, July 23: 8:30 am - 7:00 pm | Monday, July 24: 8:30 am - 5:00 pm

Mary L. Smith, Exhibitor & Retailer Relations Manager
Phone: 800-841-8891 | Fax: 877-395-1527
mary@cobbtradeshow.com

Wireless Internet Access
Login: apparel Password: apparel2017

cobbtradeshow.com
A National Limo ....ceeueeieiiiiiiiiicieee e 404-762-3007
Airport Shuttle Service - Galleria Direct................. 770-955-4565
Taxi Cab Service - Checker Cab......cccccceeeeeeunnnns 404-351-1111

Complimentary Breakfast - Served at 8 a.m.
Hot Lunch Buffet - $5, Served at 12:00 p.m.

NEXT SHOW
Sunday, October 22, 2017 and Monday, October 23, 2017
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THE BRANDS

* NEW AT THE COBB

BRAND LOCATION
12 AM Nation B2B 128
247 Inc. RC 300
7 Sours B2B 431
8 & 9 Clothing LINQ 750
8th DSTRKT B2B 1418
A Tiziano LINQ 829
Access Apparel B2B 230 & 235
Actex RC 306
Affliction VIA 808
After Midnight RC 1303
Air Balance RC 319
Akademiks Kids B2B 1400
Akademiks Tailored Clothing RC 504
AKOO LINQ 825
Amali Footwear RC 219
American Fighter VIA 808
Andre Lanzino RC 713
Angels New York RC 204
Antonio Cerrilli RC 1303
Antonio Ricci RC 414
A-One Trading B2B 134
Argonaut Nations B2B 148
Arketype B2B 433
Assante RC 705
AT Fashion Corp B2B 138
Aurelio Garcia RC 614
Aventi Uomo RC 100
Bagazio RC 1315
Barabas Atrium
Barefox B2B 341
Bassiri RC 1306
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Beat & Rhythm
Bellisimo

Belvedere Shoes
Bernardi of California
Beverly Hills Polo Club
Biani of Italy

Biarelli

Biltmore Hats

Black Kaviar

Black Keys

Black Pike

Black Pyramid Clothing
Blue Stitch

Blue Supply

Blue Topic

BluMartini

Bob Marley
Bocaccio

Bolano

Bonafini Collection
Bonanza

Bong Hwa USA
Brian Brothers Inc
Bruno Capelo Belts
Bruno Capelo Headwear
Bruno Conte

Bruno Piattelli

Bryan Michaels

BTL

Bulltees

C Allen Dress Shirts
C. Allen

| COBBTRADESHOW.COM

B2B 222
RC 414
RC 408
RC 101
RC 323
RC 711
RC 701

RC 1308

LINQ 731
LINQ 850
B2B 1418
LINQ 840

B2B 118
VIA 809

B2B 148
RC 714

B2B 437
RC 714
RC 219
RC 522
RC 522

B2B 112

B2B 340
RC 415
RC 415
RC 507
RC 500
RC 523

B2B 118

B2B 334
RC 714
RC 300



Cado

Caliber Denim
Capori USA
Caramax
Carmel Zhao

Carrucci Footwear

Caviar Dremes

Cazal Sunglasses & Eyewear

CCTV World
Cease & Circle
Cellangino

Chalk Line Official

Champion Life

Chan Sung Apparel

Cigar Couture
Cigar Couture
Civil Clothing
CKL

Cleo Apparel
Contender
Copper Rivet
Corrente
Counterattack
Courage
Crooked Ink
CRYSP Denim
Damati Jeans
Daniel Ellissa
Danucceli
Dash Jeans
Demantie
De-Niko
Desen
DFYNT

Don Jonathan
Dope

RC 1306
LINQ 846
RC 610
B2B 341
RC 700
RC 619
RC 604
VIA 806
B2B 545
LINQ 640
B2B 528
LINQ 751
LINQ 828
RC 505
RC 701
RC 705
LINQ 845
RC 320
B2B 434
B2B 122
B2B 1412
Atrium
B2B 528
B2B 634
B2B 548
LINQ 750
VIA 800
RC 100
RC 204
B2B 532
RC 523
B2B 628
RC 420
LINQ 645
RC 507
LINQ 744
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Dorfman Pacific
Dream World Intl, Inc.
Dreams
Dreamworld

Dubal Bros.
Dungeon Forward
E.J. Samuel

Easy Strider

Eddie Domani
Edition S

Effectus Clothing
Ego Eyewear
Elbowgrease
ElevenMiami

Elite Premium Denim
Embellish NYC
Empire

Encore

End$ Brand
English Laundry
ESMX Inc
Evolution

Ewing Athletics
Falcone/Don-Mart
Famous Stars & Straps
Faranzi

Fashion Blue
Fertini

Fiesso

Floats Polarized
Focus

Fortino Landi
Fratello

FWRD Denim & Co
Game VI

GBX Shoes
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RC 1308
RC 700
RC 700
RC 501
RC 200
VIA 839
RC 623
RC 421
RC 201
RC 400

LINQ 832
B2B 441
LINQ 737
B2B 441
LINQ 819
LINQ 750
RC 523
RC 614
LINQ 647
RC 514
B2B 228
B2B 1422
LINQ 751
RC 714

B2B 437
RC 323

B2B 148

Atrium
RC 614

B2B 441

B2B 440
RC 305
RC 100

B2B 1422
LINQ 732
RC 709



General Belt Sales
Giorginni

Giorgio Brutini
Giorgio Ferraro
Giorgio Inserti
Giorgio Venturi
Giovanni

Glory Premium Jeans
Gold Leaf

Golden Gilt
Graefen USA Corporation
Gray Earth
Gruppo Bravo
Enzo

Giorgio Fiorelli
Carlo Lusso
Bertolini

Mantoni

Gulliano Couture
Halifax

Harbor Footwear

HATCO Premium Headwear

Haus of JR

Henri Picard

Heritage America
Hood Goodie

Hosanna Trading Inc.
Hot Fashions

HSTLRS

Hudson Outerwear
Hustle Gang

Icedout

lllegal

Imfamous Black Sheep
Imperious

Importex Footwear Group

RC 501
RC 315
RC 709
RC 505
RC 601
RC 1303
RC 1303
B2B 547
Atrium
LINQ 735
RC 214
B2B 244
RC 609
RC 609
RC 609
RC 609
RC 609
RC 609
RC 101
B2B 218
RC 709
B2B 541
LINQ 750
RC 507
LINQ 833
LINQ 729
RC 1301
B2B 535
LINQ 729
LINQ 840
LINQ 821
B2B 335
LINQ 731
B2B 437
B2B 107
RC 621
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Inimigo Clothing
Inserch

Iro-Ochi

Island Footwear
IZOD Footwear
J Group NY
Jackie Vital Corp
Jaefields

Jake Wood/G Gator
JAVI

Jaymy

Jcross Apparel
Jean Louis
Jean Pierre
Jodano

Jordan Craig
Joseph/Danny
Karl Knox
Karma Blu
Kayden K
KDNK

Kent & Park
Khombu
Kilogram

King Sox

King Tee

King Wing
Kloud9
Knockout
Krome

Kuwalla

L&S

L.A.B.

La Milano
Laguna Beach
Lanzzino
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VIA 811
RC 601
LINQ 828
RC 219
RC 709
B2B 428
RC 504
LINQ 747
RC 406
LINQ 848
B2B 432
B2B 546
RC 711
RC 215
RC 204
B2B 340
RC 204
RC 704
RC 705
B2B 129
B2B 129
RC 623
RC 211
B2B 105
B2B 147
B2B 147
RC 314
B2B 105
B2B 641
B2B 229
LINQ 749
RC 101
B2B 152
RC 323
VIA 808
RC 600



Last Kings

Lavish Society
LCR Black Edition
LCR Men’s Wear
Lee’s Jewelry

Leo Danielli

Lexen

Lifted Anchors
Lights Out
Longstry

L-R-G

Lynda’s

M Exchange

M M Fashion & Design
M. Society
Maenza

Majestic Collection
Makobi

Mansenee

Marina Imports
Marksmen Apparel
Marquis

Masimo

Maxi Milian

Mazari

Member’s Property
Migill Hats

Miko Lotti

Milano Moda
Miskeen

Mitchell & Ness
Mizumi Collezioni

Modern Garment Factory

Montique Intl
Moretti
Mountain Gear

B2B 437
B2B 240
VIA 812
VIA 812
B2B 635
RC 423
B2B 528
LINQ 750
VIA 813
RC 305
LINQ 746
RC 305
B2B 540
RC 714
B2B 229
RC 707
RC 621
B2B 641
RC 711
RC 320
LINQ 728
RC 518
RC 610
B2B 1406
RC 714
B2B 540
RC 720
RC 718
RC 305
B2B 122
LINQ 820
VIA 812
LINQ 734
RC 618
RC 323
B2B 429
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Mstkn Society

MX, Inc.

Mystiq

Nautica Sportswear
Needle & Stitch
Never Settle

New Era Cap
Noble Jeans

Noiz

Nova Brand Apparel
NXT

Odd Culture
Outrank Brand
P&L Garments
Pacelli

Parish Nation
Pavaratti

Pearl Jeans

Pelle Pelle

Phat Classics
Phita International
Pishon America Inc
PJ Mark

PJ Wholesale
Platini

Platino De Marquis
Play Cloths

Pony Athletics
Porta Rossa
Preme

Prestige

PRO STANDARD
Pronti

Prosperity

R. Lewis

RAD Collection
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LINQ 745
B2B 540
B2B 112

LINQ 824

RC 707
B2B 105

LINQ 741
B2B 444
B2B 222
B2B 246

RC 323
B2B 540

LINQ 647

RC 1312
RC 700
LINQ 847
RC 215
B2B 532
RC 219
B2B 429
RC 422
B2B 629
B2B 115
B2B 534
VIA 816
RC 518

LINQ 828

B2B 429
RC 704
LINQ 841
RC 401
LINQ 729
RC 422
B2B 634
RC 510
RC 414



Rage of a Rebellion
Rastaclat

Rawyalty Couture
RDST

Rebel Minds

Red & Blue

Red Fox

Red Tag Brand

Regal Wear/ Ablanche

Remy Boyz
Retro Paris
Riflessi
Rise As 1NE
Risq Takers
Robert Lewis
Roberto Chillini
Rock Revival
Rogue Jeans
Rossi Man
Royal Blue Apparel
Sabatter
Sambuca
Sangi
San-Malone
Santana Hats
Scala Headwear
Scandro Footwear
Scans Casuals
Scorpio Lamonte
* Sedagatti
Serpi Belts
Seven Seas
Sharp Trading
Silversilk Group
SIO
* Six8 Clothing Co.

B2B 349
LINQ 733
LINQ 815
B2B 137
B2B 144
RC 309
B2B 245
LINQ 734
B2B 122
LINQ 836
RC 215
B2B 241
B2B 346
LINQ 837
RC 510
RC 1303
VIA 801
B2B 547
RC 615
B2B 128
RC 522
RC 705
RC 1306
RC 515
RC 1308
RC 1308
RC 621
RC 621
RC 325
RC 319
RC 414
B2B 437
B2B 447
RC 400
RC 219

B2B 717
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* Sleeping Deer

Smith & Graham

Smith & Graham
Smoke Rise

Socks n Socks

Soho Babe

Soprano Collection
Soulland

Southpole

Sprayground

Square Zero

St. Patrick

Stacy Adams Belts & Jewelry
Stacy Adams Hats
Stacy Adams Neckwear
Stacy Adams Neckwear
Stacy Adams Socks
Stacy Adams Sportswear
Stacy Adams Suits
Stance

Statement Clothing
Steal Deal

Stefano

Stetson Cloth Hats & Caps
Steve Harvey

Steven Land Footwear
Steven Land Headwear
Steven Land Neckwear
Steven Land Suits
Studio Ferera

Succeso

Suits America

Sullen Clothing

Switch

Taino

Tallia Orange Hosiery
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RC 1312
LINQ 832
LINQ 841

B2B 329

RC 411

B2B 329

RC 623

B2B 548

B2B 141
LINQ 729

B2B 446

RC 423
RC 501
RC 1308
RC 500
RC 501
RC 501
RC 400
RC 714
LINQ 746
RC 301
B2B 223
RC 705
RC 1308
RC 514
RC 719
RC 415
RC 723
RC 722
RC 504
RC 422
RC 523
LINQ 742
B2B 112
RC 1312
RC 500



Tazio RC 523

TDC Collections RC 305
THC B2B 223
The Saints Sinphony VIA 805
Thread and Stitch RC 600
Time Trading Watches & Accessories B2B 529
Tony’s Casuals RC 522
Top Gun LINQ 833
Top Pro Sports B2B 138
Totes RC 211
Trust B2B 528
Tulliano RC 700
Tuxedo Central RC 519
Two Angle LINQ 731
Umberto Bonelli RC 101
Uneek Collection LINQ 732
Uomo Venetto RC 300
Urban Legend VIA 804
USPA RC 211
UV Signature RC 718
Valerio RC 423
Vassari Atrium
Vella RC 713
Veno B2B 641
Veronelli RC 704
Verse9 Atrium
Victorious B2B 328
Vie Riche LINQ 840
Vinci International Group Corp RC 206
Vintage American LINQ 832
Vintage American LINQ 841
Vital Fashion Group RC 504
Vitali RC 713
Vittorio Farina RC 200
Vittorio Vico RC 200

Vlado Footwear LINQ 740

JULY 2017 |
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*  VR1

Well Established
Winchester
WTO02

WU Tang

X- Ray

Xxiotti

Yellow Cabbage
Zacchi

Zenio

Zota

| COBBTRADESHOW.COM

B2B 634
LINQ 640
B2B 1406

B2B 141

B2B 437

VIA 810
RC 700
RC 320
RC 700
RC 500
RC 718
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SHOW CATEGORIES

ACCESSORIES
247 Inc.

Antonio Ricci
A-One Trading
Bellisimo

Biltmore Hats
Bruno Capelo Belts
Bruno Conte
Capori USA
Caramax

Cazal Sunglasses & Eyewear
CCTV World

CKL

Don Jonathan
Dorfman Pacific
Dubal Bros.
Dungeon Forward
E.J. Samuel

Ego Eyewear
ElevenMiami

End$ Brand

Floats Polarized
Fratello

Game VI

Golden Gilt

Henri Picard
Hosanna Trading Inc.
Hot Fashions
HSTLRS

J Group NY

Jean Louis

Karl Knox

RC 300
RC 414
B2B 134
RC 414
RC 1308
RC 415
RC 507
RC 610
B2B 341
VIA 806
B2B 545
RC 320
RC 507
RC 1308
RC 200
VIA 839
RC 623
B2B 441
B2B 441
LINQ 647
B2B 441
RC 100
LINQ 732
LINQ 735
RC 507
RC 1301
B2B 535
LINQ 729
B2B 428
RC 711
RC 704
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Kent & Park

King Sox

Last Kings
Marksmen Apparel
Mitchell & Ness
Pishon America Inc
Porta Rossa

PRO STANDARD
R. Lewis

RAD Collection
Rastaclat

Retro Paris

Robert Lewis
Rossi Man
Santana Hats
Scala Headwear
Scorpio Lamonte
Serpi Belts
Soprano Collection
Sprayground

St. Patrick

Stacy Adams Hats
Stance

Steal Deal

Sullen Clothing
TDC Collections
THC

Top Pro Sports
Uomo Venetto
Valerio
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Stetson Cloth Hats & Caps

Time Trading Watches & Accessories

RC 623
B2B 147
B2B 437

LINQ 728
LINQ 820
B2B 629
RC 704
LINQ 729
RC 510
RC 414
LINQ 733

RC 215

RC 510

RC 615
RC 1308
RC 1308

RC 325

RC 414

RC 623

LINQ 729

RC 423

RC 1308
LINQ 746
B2B 223
RC 1308
LINQ 742

RC 305
B2B 223
B2B 529
B2B 138

RC 300

RC 423



Veronelli RC 704

Verse9 Atrium
Vittorio Farina RC 200
Vittorio Vico RC 200
WU Tang B2B 437
FURNISHINGS

Biltmore Hats RC 1308
Bruno Conte RC 507
Don Jonathan RC 507
Dorfman Pacific RC 1308
Dubal Bros. RC 200
Henri Picard RC 507
Henry & William B2B 103
Karl Knox RC 704
Porta Rossa RC 704
R. Lewis RC 510
Robert Lewis RC 510
Santana Hats RC 1308
Scala Headwear RC 1308
St. Patrick RC 423
Stacy Adams Hats RC 1308
Stetson Cloth Hats & Caps RC 1308
Veronelli RC 704
Vittorio Farina RC 200
Vittorio Vico RC 200

DRESS SHIRTS & NECKWEAR

Andre Lanzino RC 713
Antonio Ricci RC 414
Assante RC 705
Aventi Uomo RC 100
Bagazio RC 1315
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Barabas
Bellisimo

Biani of Italy
Bruno Conte
Cado

Chan Sung Apparel
Counterattack
Daniel Ellissa
Danucceli

Don Jonathan
Dubal Bros.

E.J. Samuel
Eddie Domani
Fortino Landi
Fratello

Giorgio Inserti
Glory Premium Jeans
Graefen USA Corporation
Gruppo Bravo
Henri Picard
Inserch

Jean Louis
Jodano

Karl Knox

Karma Blu
Knockout

Leo Danielli
Mansenee
Marquis

Milano Moda
Phita International
Platini

Porta Rossa
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Atrium
RC 414
RC 711
RC 507

RC 1306
RC 505
B2B 528
RC 100
RC 204
RC 507
RC 200
RC 623
RC 201
RC 305
RC 100
RC 601
B2B 547
RC 214
RC 609
RC 507
RC 601
RC 711
RC 204
RC 704
RC 705
B2B 641
RC 423
RC 711
RC 518
RC 305
RC 422
VIA 816
RC 704



Pronti RC 422 American Fighter VIA 808
R. Lewis RC 510 Arketype B2B 433
RAD Collection RC 414 Assante RC 705
Red Fox B2B 245 Barabas Atrium
Retro Paris RC 215 Bassiri RC 1306
Robert Lewis RC 510 Beat & Rhythm B2B 222
Rogue Jeans B2B 547 Bernardi of California RC 101
Rossi Man RC 615 Biani of Italy RC 711
Sambuca RC 705 Black Kaviar LINQ 731
Serpi Belts RC 414 Black Keys LINQ 850
Sleeping Deer RC 1312 Black Pike B2B 1418
Soprano Collection RC 623 Black Pyramid Clothing LINQ 840
St. Patrick RC 423 Bob Marley B2B 437
Stefano RC 705 Bong Hwa USA B2B 112
Steve Harvey RC 514 Brian Brothers Inc B2B 340
Steven Land Neckwear RC 723 BTL B2B 118
Suits America RC 523 Cado RC 1306
Tazio RC 523 Caviar Dremes RC 604
TDC Collections RC 305 Cease & Circle LINQ 640
Uomo Venetto RC 300 Cellangino B2B 528
Valerio RC 423 Champion Life LINQ 828
Vella RC 713 Cigar Couture RC 701
Veno B2B 641 Cigar Couture RC 705
Veronelli RC 704 Civil Clothing LINQ 845
Vitali RC 713 Cleo Apparel B2B 434
Vittorio Farina RC 200 Contender B2B 122
Vittorio Vico RC 200 Copper Rivet B2B 1412

Counterattack B2B 528
KNITS AND WOVENS Courage B2B 634
12 AM Nation B2B 128 Crooked Ink B2B 548
8 & 9 Clothing LINQ 750 Damati Jeans VIA 800
8th DSTRKT B2B 1418 Daniel Ellissa RC 100
Affliction VIA 808 Dash Jeans B2B 532
Akademiks Tailored Clothing RC 504 De-Niko B2B 628
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DFYNT

Eddie Domani
Edition S
Elbowgrease

Elite Premium Denim

ESMX Inc

Focus

Giorginni

Giorgio Inserti
Gray Earth

Halifax

Henry & William
Hudson Outerwear
Hustle Gang
lllegal

Imperious

Inserch

Jackie Vital Corp
Jordan Craig
Karma Blu

Krome

Kuwalla

L.A.B.

Lanzzino

Lavish Society
LCR Black Edition
LCR Men’s Wear
Lifted Anchors

M. Society
Marksmen Apparel
Marquis

Maxi Milian
Mizumi Collezioni

LINQ 645
RC 201
RC 400

LINQ 737

LINQ 819

B2B 228
B2B 440

RC 315

RC 601
B2B 244
B2B 218
B2B 103

LINQ 840

LINQ 821

LINQ 731

B2B 107
RC 601
RC 504

B2B 340
RC 705

B2B 229

LINQ 749

B2B 152
RC 600

B2B 240
VIA 812
VIA 812

LINQ 750

B2B 229

LINQ 728
RC 518

B2B 1406
VIA 812
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Montique Intl
Nautica Sportswear
Noiz

Nova Brand Apparel
Phita International
PJ Mark

Play Cloths
Prestige

Pronti

Prosperity

Rage of a Rebellion
Rebel Minds

Red Fox

Regal Wear/ Ablanche
Remy Boyz

Riflessi

Rock Revival

Royal Blue Apparel
Sambuca

Sangi

Silversilk Group
Six8 Clothing Co.
Soulland

Southpole

Square Zero

Stacy Adams Hats
Stacy Adams Sportswear
Stefano

Studio Ferera
Succeso

Switch

TDC Collections
Thread and Stitch

| COBBTRADESHOW.COM

RC 618
LINQ 824
B2B 222
B2B 246
RC 422
B2B 115
LINQ 828
RC 401
RC 422
B2B 634
B2B 349
B2B 144
B2B 245
B2B 122
LINQ 836
B2B 241
VIA 801
B2B 128
RC 705
RC 1306
RC 400
B2B 717
B2B 548
B2B 141
B2B 446
RC 1308
RC 400
RC 705
RC 504
RC 422
B2B 112
RC 305
RC 600



Trust

Tulliano

Two Angle
Victorious

Vie Riche

Vital Fashion Group
VR1

Well Established
Winchester

WT02

B2B 528
RC 700
LINQ 731
B2B 328
LINQ 840
RC 504
B2B 634
LINQ 640
B2B 1406
B2B 141

JEANS, CASUAL PANTS, SHORTS

12 AM Nation

8 & 9 Clothing
8th DSTRKT
Access Apparel
Affliction
Akademiks Kids
American Fighter
Argonaut Nations
Arketype
Bagazio

Barefox

Bassiri

Beat & Rhythm
Bernardi of California
Black Kaviar
Black Keys

Black Pike

Black Pyramid Clothing
Blue Stitch

Blue Supply

Bob Marley
Bong Hwa USA

B2B 128
LINQ 750
B2B 1418

B2B 230/235
VIA 808

B2B 1400
VIA 808

B2B 148

B2B 433

RC 1315

B2B 341

RC 1306

B2B 222

RC 101
LINQ 731
LINQ 850
B2B 1418
LINQ 840

B2B 118

VIA 809

B2B 437

B2B 112
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Brian Brothers Inc
BTL

Cellangino

Cigar Couture

Civil Clothing

Cleo Apparel
Contender
Counterattack
Courage

CRYSP Denim
Damati Jeans
Dash Jeans
De-Niko

DFYNT

Eddie Domani
Edition S
Elbowgrease

Elite Premium Denim
Embellish NYC
ESMX Inc
Evolution

Famous Stars & Straps
Fashion Blue
Focus

FWRD Denim & Co
Giorginni

Giorgio Inserti
Glory Premium Jeans
Gold Leaf

Gray Earth

Gruppo Bravo
Halifax

Hood Goodie
Hudson Outerwear
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B2B 340
B2B 118
B2B 528
RC 701
LINQ 845
B2B 434
B2B 122
B2B 528
B2B 634
LINQ 750
VIA 800
B2B 532
B2B 628
LINQ 645
RC 201
RC 400
LINQ 737
LINQ 819
LINQ 750
B2B 228
B2B 1422
B2B 437
B2B 148
B2B 440
B2B 1422
RC 315
RC 601
B2B 547
Atrium
B2B 244
RC 609
B2B 218
LINQ 729
LINQ 840



Hustle Gang
Icedout

lllegal

Imperious

Inimigo Clothing
Inserch

Jackie Vital Corp
Jaefields

Jordan Craig
Kayden K

KDNK

Kilogram

Kloud9

Knockout

Krome

Kuwalla

L.A.B.

Laguna Beach
Lanzzino

Lavish Society
LCR Black Edition
LCR Men’s Wear
Lee’s Jewelry
Lifted Anchors

M Exchange

M. Society
Makobi
Marksmen Apparel
Maxi Milian
Member’s Property
Milano Moda
Mizumi Collezioni
Modern Garment Factory

LINQ 821
B2B 335
LINQ 731
B2B 107
VIA 811
RC 601
RC 504
LINQ 747
B2B 340
B2B 129
B2B 129
B2B 105
B2B 105
B2B 641
B2B 229
LINQ 749
B2B 152
VIA 808
RC 600
B2B 240
VIA 812
VIA 812
B2B 635
LINQ 750
B2B 540
B2B 229
B2B 641
LINQ 728
B2B 1406
B2B 540
RC 305
VIA 812
LINQ 734
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Mstkn Society

MX, Inc.

Nautica Sportswear
Noble Jeans

Noiz

Nova Brand Apparel
Odd Culture

Parish Nation

Phita International
PJ Mark

PJ Wholesale
Platini

Play Cloths

Preme

Prestige

Pronti

Prosperity

Rage of a Rebellion
Rebel Minds

Red Fox

Red Tag Brand
Regal Wear/ Ablanche
Remy Boyz

Riflessi

Rock Revival
Rogue Jeans

Royal Blue Apparel
Silversilk Group
Smith & Graham
Smoke Rise
Southpole

Square Zero

Stacy Adams Sportswear
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LINQ 745
B2B 540
LINQ 824
B2B 444
B2B 222
B2B 246
B2B 540
LINQ 847
RC 422
B2B 115
B2B 534
VIA 816
LINQ 828
LINQ 841
RC 401
RC 422
B2B 634
B2B 349
B2B 144
B2B 245
LINQ 734
B2B 122
LINQ 836
B2B 241
VIA 801
B2B 547
B2B 128
RC 400
LINQ 832
B2B 329
B2B 141
B2B 446
RC 400



Steal Deal

Studio Ferera
Succeso

Switch

TDC Collections
The Saints Sinphony
Top Pro Sports
Trust

Tulliano

Two Angle
Vassari
Victorious

Vie Riche
Vintage American
Vintage American
Vital Fashion Group
VR1

Well Established
Winchester
WTO02

X- Ray

TAILORED CLOTHING
Actex RC 306

Akademiks Tailored Clothing
Andre Lanzino

Bagazio

Barabas

Bernardi of California
Biarelli

BluMartini

Bocaccio

Bruno Conte

Bryan Michaels

B2B 223
RC 504
RC 422

B2B 112
RC 305
VIA 805

B2B 138

B2B 528
RC 700

LINQ 731
Atrium
B2B 328
LINQ 840
LINQ 832
LINQ 841
RC 504
B2B 634
LINQ 640
B2B 1406

B2B 141
VIA 810

RC 504
RC 713
RC 1315
Atrium
RC 101
RC 701
RC 714
RC 714
RC 507
RC 523
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Carmel Zhao
Cellangino

Chan Sung Apparel
Cigar Couture
Cigar Couture
Demantie

Desen

Don Jonathan
Dream World Intl, Inc.
Dreams
Dreamworld

E.J. Samuel

Eddie Domani
Edition S

Empire

English Laundry
Falcone/Don-Mart
Focus

Fortino Landi
Giorgio Ferraro
Graefen USA Corporation
Gruppo Bravo
Gulliano Couture
Henri Picard
Jackie Vital Corp
Jean Louis

Jean Pierre

Kent & Park

King Wing

L&S

Lanzzino

M M Fashion & Design
Maenza

Marina Imports
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RC 700
B2B 528
RC 505
RC 701
RC 705
RC 523
RC 420
RC 507
RC 700
RC 700
RC 501
RC 623
RC 201
RC 400
RC 523
RC 514
RC 714
B2B 440
RC 305
RC 505
RC 214
RC 609
RC 101
RC 507
RC 504
RC 711
RC 215
RC 623
RC 314
RC 101
RC 600
RC 714
RC 707
RC 320



Marquis RC 518 Vinci International Group Corp RC 206
Mazari RC 714 Vital Fashion Group RC 504
Mizumi Collezioni VIA 812 Vitali RC 713
Montique Intl RC 618 Zacchi RC 700
Needle & Stitch RC 707

P&L Garments RC 1312 OUTERWEAR / LEATHER

Pacelli RC 700 8th DSTRKT B2B 1418
Pavaratti RC 215 Akademiks Tailored Clothing RC 504
Phita International RC 422 Andre Lanzino RC 713
Platino De Marquis RC 518 Biltmore Hats RC 1308
Prestige RC 401 BluMartini RC 714
Pronti RC 422 Brian Brothers Inc B2B 340
R. Lewis RC 510 BTL B2B 118
Red & Blue RC 309 Carmel Zhao RC 700
Retro Paris RC 215 Chalk Line Official LINQ 751
Robert Lewis RC 510 Cigar Couture RC 705
Rossi Man RC 615 Contender B2B 122
San-Malone RC 515 Copper Rivet B2B 1412
Silversilk Group RC 400 Counterattack B2B 528
Soprano Collection RC 623 Courage B2B 634
Stacy Adams Suits RC 714 Damati Jeans VIA 800
Statement Clothing RC 301 De-Niko B2B 628
Steve Harvey RC 514 DFYNT LINQ 645
Studio Ferera RC 504 Dorfman Pacific RC 1308
Succeso RC 422 Dream World Intl, Inc. RC 700
Suits America RC 523 Edition S RC 400
Tazio RC 523 Falcone/Don-Mart RC 714
Thread and Stitch RC 600 Famous Stars & Straps B2B 437
Trust B2B 528 Focus B2B 440
Tulliano RC 700 Giorgio Inserti RC 601
Tuxedo Central RC 519 Gruppo Bravo RC 609
Umberto Bonelli RC 101 Imperious B2B 107
Vella RC 713 Inimigo Clothing VIA 811
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Inserch

Jackie Vital Corp
Jake Wood/G Gator
Jordan Craig
Khombu

Kilogram

Knockout

Lanzzino

Last Kings

M Exchange
Makobi

Marksmen Apparel
Marquis

Mstkn Society

MX, Inc.

Nautica Sportswear
Nova Brand Apparel
Phita International
PJ Mark

Play Cloths

Pronti

Prosperity

Rage of a Rebellion

Regal Wear/ Ablanche

San-Malone
Santana Hats
Scala Headwear
Silversilk Group
Smoke Rise

Stacy Adams Hats
Stacy Adams Suits
Steal Deal

Stetson Cloth Hats & Caps

JULY 2017 |

RC 601
RC 504
RC 406
B2B 340
RC 211
B2B 105
B2B 641
RC 600
B2B 437
B2B 540
B2B 641
LINQ 728
RC 518
LINQ 745
B2B 540
LINQ 824
B2B 246
RC 422
B2B 115
LINQ 828
RC 422
B2B 634
B2B 349
B2B 122
RC 515
RC 1308
RC 1308
RC 400
B2B 329
RC 1308
RC 714
B2B 223
RC 1308

Steve Harvey
Studio Ferera
Succeso

Top Gun

Totes

Tulliano

Vella

Veno

Victorious

Vinci International Group Corp
Vintage American
Vital Fashion Group
Vitali

VR1

Well Established

X- Ray

Xxiotti

Zacchi

T-SHIRTS
12 AM Nation

8 & 9 Clothing
Access Apparel
Affliction
Akademiks Kids
American Fighter
Argonaut Nations
Arketype
Barefox

Bassiri

Black Kaviar
Black Keys
Black Pike
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RC 514
RC 504
RC 422
LINQ 833
RC 211
RC 700
RC 713
B2B 641
B2B 328
RC 206
LINQ 841
RC 504
RC 713
B2B 634
LINQ 640
VIA 810
RC 700
RC 700

B2B 128
LINQ 750
B2B 230/235
VIA 808
B2B 1400
VIA 808
B2B 148
B2B 433
B2B 341
RC 1306
LINQ 731
LINQ 850
B2B 1418



Black Pyramid Clothing
Bob Marley

Bong Hwa USA
Brian Brothers Inc
BTL

Bulltees

Caramax

Cease & Circle
Chalk Line Official
Champion Life
Civil Clothing
Contender

Copper Rivet
Courage

Crooked Ink
Damati Jeans
Dash Jeans
De-Niko

DFYNT

Effectus Clothing
Elbowgrease

Elite Premium Denim
End$ Brand

ESMX Inc
Evolution

Famous Stars & Straps
Focus

FWRD Denim & Co
Giorginni

Gold Leaf

Halifax

Hood Goodie

Hot Fashions

LINQ 840
B2B 437
B2B 112
B2B 340
B2B 118
B2B 334
B2B 341

LINQ 640

LINQ 751

LINQ 828

LINQ 845
B2B 122

B2B 1412
B2B 634
B2B 548

VIA 800
B2B 532
B2B 628

LINQ 645

LINQ 832

LINQ 737

LINQ 819

LINQ 647
B2B 228

B2B 1422
B2B 437
B2B 440

B2B 1422

RC 315
Atrium
B2B 218

LINQ 729

B2B 535
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HSTLRS

Hudson Outerwear
Hustle Gang
Icedout

lllegal

Imfamous Black Sheep
Imperious

Inimigo Clothing
Inserch

Jaefields

Jcross Apparel
Jordan Craig
Kayden K

KDNK

King Sox

King Tee
Knockout

Krome

Kuwalla

L.A.B.

Last Kings

Lavish Society
LCR Black Edition
LCR Men’s Wear
Lifted Anchors
L-R-G

M Exchange

M. Society
Makobi
Marksmen Apparel
Maxi Milian
Miskeen

Mitchell & Ness
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LINQ 729
LINQ 840
LINQ 821
B2B 335
LINQ 731
B2B 437
B2B 107
VIA 811
RC 601
LINQ 747
B2B 546
B2B 340
B2B 129
B2B 129
B2B 147
B2B 147
B2B 641
B2B 229
LINQ 749
B2B 152
B2B 437
B2B 240
VIA 812
VIA 812
LINQ 750
LINQ 746
B2B 540
B2B 229
B2B 641
LINQ 728
B2B 1406
B2B 122
LINQ 820



Mizumi Collezioni

Modern Garment Factory

MX, Inc.

Nautica Sportswear
Never Settle

Noble Jeans

Noiz

Nova Brand Apparel
Odd Culture
Outrank Brand
Parish Nation

PJ Mark

PJ Wholesale
Platini

Platino De Marquis
Play Cloths
Prestige
Prosperity

Rage of a Rebellion
Rawyalty Couture
Red Fox

Red Tag Brand
Remy Boyz
Riflessi

Rise As 1NE

Risq Takers

Rock Revival
Rogue Jeans
Royal Blue Apparel
Sharp Trading
Smoke Rise
Smoke Rise
Soulland

VIA 812
LINQ 734
B2B 540
LINQ 824
B2B 105
B2B 444
B2B 222
B2B 246
B2B 540
LINQ 647
LINQ 847
B2B 115
B2B 534

VIA 816

RC 518
LINQ 828

RC 401
B2B 634
B2B 349
LINQ 815
B2B 245
LINQ 734
LINQ 836
B2B 241
B2B 346
LINQ 837

VIA 801
B2B 547
B2B 128
B2B 447
B2B 329
B2B 329
B2B 548

Southpole
Square Zero
Sullen Clothing
Switch

The Saints Sinphony
Trust

Two Angle

Uneek Collection
Urban Legend
Vassari

Veno

Victorious

Vie Riche
Vintage American
VR1

Well Established
Winchester
WTO02

WU Tang

X- Ray

BIG & TALL
Access Apparel
Actex

Akademiks Kids
Andre Lanzino
Antonio Ricci
Assante

Bagazio

Barefox

Beat & Rhythm
Bellisimo

Bernardi of California
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B2B 141
B2B 446
LINQ 742
B2B 112
VIA 805
B2B 528
LINQ 731
LINQ 732
VIA 804
Atrium
B2B 641
B2B 328
LINQ 840
LINQ 841
B2B 634
LINQ 640
B2B 1406
B2B 141
B2B 437
VIA 810

B2B 230/235
RC 306
B2B 1400
RC 713
RC 414
RC 705
RC 1315
B2B 341
B2B 222
RC 414
RC 101



Biani of Italy
BluMartini
Bocaccio

Bong Hwa USA

Bruno Capelo Headwear

BTL

Carmel Zhao
Cellangino
Cigar Couture
Contender
Copper Rivet
Courage
Crooked Ink
Daniel Ellissa
Dash Jeans
Demantie

Dream World Intl, Inc.

Dreams
Elbowgrease

Elite Premium Denim
ESMX Inc
Evolution
Falcone/Don-Mart
FWRD Denim & Co
Giorgio Inserti
Gruppo Bravo
Harbor Footwear
Hot Fashions
Hustle Gang
Icedout

Jackie Vital Corp
Jean Louis

Jean Pierre

RC 711
RC 714
RC 714
B2B 112
RC 415
B2B 118
RC 700
B2B 528
RC 705
B2B 122
B2B 1412
B2B 634
B2B 548
RC 100
B2B 532
RC 523
RC 700
RC 700
LINQ 737
LINQ 819
B2B 228
B2B 1422
RC 714
B2B 1422
RC 601
RC 609
RC 709
B2B 535
LINQ 821
B2B 335
RC 504
RC 711
RC 215
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King Tee

Knockout

L.A.B.

Lanzzino

M M Fashion & Design
Makobi

Mansenee

Maxi Milian

Milano Moda
Mizumi Collezioni
Montique Intl
Nautica Sportswear
Noiz

Pacelli

Parish Nation
Pavaratti
Prosperity

RAD Collection
Rawyalty Couture
Regal Wear/ Ablanche
Retro Paris

Rossi Man

Royal Blue Apparel
San-Malone

Serpi Belts

Six8 Clothing Co.
Soulland
Southpole

St. Patrick

Stacy Adams Suits
Steve Harvey
Studio Ferera
Succeso
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B2B 147
B2B 641
B2B 152
RC 600
RC 714
B2B 641
RC 711
B2B 1406
RC 305
VIA 812
RC 618
LINQ 824
B2B 222
RC 700
LINQ 847
RC 215
B2B 634
RC 414
LINQ 815
B2B 122
RC 215
RC 615
B2B 128
RC 515
RC 414
B2B 717
B2B 548
B2B 141
RC 423
RC 714
RC 514
RC 504
RC 422



Suits America
Switch

TDC Collections
THC

Trust

Urban Legend
Vella

Veno

Vinci International Group Corp

Vital Fashion Group
Vitali

VR1

Winchester

Zacchi

BOYSWEAR
8th DSTRKT
Affliction

American Fighter
Bocaccio

Bruno Capelo Headwear
Daniel Ellissa
Danucceli

Dash Jeans

Dubal Bros.

E.J. Samuel

Eddie Domani
Evolution
Falcone/Don-Mart
FWRD Denim & Co
Gulliano Couture
Haus of JR

Hot Fashions
Jodano

Jordan Craig

RC 523
B2B 112
RC 305
B2B 223
B2B 528
VIA 804
RC 713
B2B 641
RC 206
RC 504
RC 713
B2B 634
B2B 1406
RC 700

B2B 1418
VIA 808
VIA 808
RC 714
RC 415
RC 100
RC 204

B2B 532
RC 200
RC 623
RC 201

B2B 1422
RC 714

B2B 1422
RC 101

LINQ 750

B2B 535
RC 204

B2B 340

King Sox

King Tee

L&S

M M Fashion & Design
Milano Moda
Needle & Stitch
Parish Nation

Rise As 1NE
San-Malone

Socks n Socks
Soprano Collection
Southpole

Stacy Adams Suits
Suits America
Switch

Tazio

THC

Tulliano

Umberto Bonelli

Vinci International Group Corp

Vittorio Farina
Vittorio Vico

FOOTWEAR
After Midnight

Air Balance

Amali Footwear
Angels New York
Antonio Cerrilli
Aurelio Garcia
Belvedere Shoes
Beverly Hills Polo Club
Bolano

Bonanza

Carrucci Footwear
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B2B 147
B2B 147
RC 101
RC 714
RC 305
RC 707
LINQ 847
B2B 346
RC 515
RC 411
RC 623
B2B 141
RC 714
RC 523
B2B 112
RC 523
B2B 223
RC 700
RC 101
RC 206
RC 200
RC 200

RC 1303
RC 319
RC 219
RC 204

RC 1303
RC 614
RC 408
RC 323
RC 219
RC 522
RC 619



Corrente
Danucceli

E.J. Samuel
Easy Strider
Encore

Ewing Athletics
Faranzi

Fertini

Fiesso

Fortino Landi
GBX Shoes
Giorgio Brutini
Giorgio Venturi
Giovanni
Harbor Footwear
Importex Footwear Group
Island Footwear
IZOD Footwear
JAVI

Jodano
Joseph/Danny
La Milano
Majestic Collection
Masimo

Miko Lotti
Montique Intl
Moretti
Mountain Gear
NXT

Pelle Pelle

Phat Classics
Pony Athletics
Roberto Chillini
Sabatter

Atrium
RC 204
RC 623
RC 421
RC 614

LINQ 751
RC 323

Atrium
RC 614
RC 305
RC 709
RC 709

RC 1303
RC 1303
RC 709
RC 621
RC 219
RC 709
LINQ 848
RC 204
RC 204
RC 323
RC 621
RC 610
RC 718
RC 618
RC 323
B2B 429
RC 323
RC 219
B2B 429
B2B 429
RC 1303
RC 522

Scandro Footwear
Scans Casuals
Sedagatti

SIO

Socks n Socks
Steven Land Footwear
Taino

Urban Legend
USPA

UV Signature
Vlado Footwear
Zota

STREET / SKATE
12 AM Nation

8 & 9 Clothing
Akademiks Kids
AKOO

Black Kaviar
Black Pike

Black Pyramid Clothing
Blue Supply

Bob Marley

Brian Brothers Inc
Cease & Circle
Chalk Line Official
Civil Clothing
CRYSP Denim
Damati Jeans
DFYNT

Dope

Effectus Clothing
Elbowgrease
Embellish NYC
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RC 621
RC 621
RC 319
RC 219
RC 411
RC 719
RC 1312
VIA 804
RC 211
RC 718
LINQ 740
RC 718

B2B 128
LINQ 750
B2B 1400
LINQ 825
LINQ 731
B2B 1418
LINQ 840

VIA 809

B2B 437

B2B 340
LINQ 640
LINQ 751
LINQ 845
LINQ 750

VIA 800
LINQ 645
LINQ 744
LINQ 832
LINQ 737
LINQ 750



End$ Brand

ESMX Inc
Evolution

Famous Stars & Straps
FWRD Denim & Co
Game VI

GBX Shoes

Gold Leaf

Halifax

Harbor Footwear
Heritage America
Hood Goodie
HSTLRS

Hudson Outerwear
Hustle Gang

lllegal

Imfamous Black Sheep
Imperious

Inimigo Clothing
Iro-Ochi

IZOD Footwear
Jaefields

KDNK

Krome

Kuwalla

Lavish Society
Lifted Anchors

M. Society

Maxi Milian
Mitchell & Ness

Modern Garment Factory

Mstkn Society
PJ Mark
PRO STANDARD
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LINQ 647
B2B 228
B2B 1422
B2B 437
B2B 1422
LINQ 732
RC 709
Atrium
B2B 218
RC 709
LINQ 833
LINQ 729
LINQ 729
LINQ 840
LINQ 821
LINQ 731
B2B 437
B2B 107
VIA 811
LINQ 828
RC 709
LINQ 747
B2B 129
B2B 229
LINQ 749
B2B 240
LINQ 750
B2B 229
B2B 1406
LINQ 820
LINQ 734
LINQ 745
B2B 115
LINQ 729

Rawyalty Couture
Rebel Minds

Red Tag Brand
Remy Boyz

Risq Takers

Royal Blue Apparel
Smith & Graham
Sprayground
Square Zero
Steal Deal

Sullen Clothing
THC

The Saints Sinphony
Two Angle

Uneek Collection
Urban Legend
Victorious

Vie Riche

Vintage American
Vlado Footwear
Well Established
Winchester
WTO02

JUNIORS / WOMEN

Affliction

American Fighter
Angels New York
Blue Topic

Cleo Apparel
Crooked Ink

Fashion Blue

Glory Premium Jeans
Hood Goodie
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LINQ 815
B2B 144
LINQ 734
LINQ 836
LINQ 837
B2B 128
LINQ 841
LINQ 729
B2B 446
B2B 223
LINQ 742
B2B 223
VIA 805
LINQ 731
LINQ 732
VIA 804
B2B 328
LINQ 840
LINQ 832
LINQ 740
LINQ 640
B2B 1406
B2B 141

VIA 808
VIA 808
RC 204
B2B 148
B2B 434
B2B 548
B2B 148
B2B 547
LINQ 729



Icedout B2B 335
Jaymy B2B 432
Joseph/Danny RC 204
King Tee B2B 147
Lexen B2B 528
Longstry RC 305
Lynda’s RC 305
M Exchange B2B 540
MX, Inc. B2B 540
Mystiq B2B 112
Noiz B2B 222
Nova Brand Apparel B2B 246
Pearl Jeans B2B 532
Red Fox B2B 245
Riflessi B2B 241
Rise As 1NE B2B 346
Rogue Jeans B2B 547
Sharp Trading B2B 447
Socks n Socks RC 411
Soho Babe B2B 329
Soulland B2B 548
The Saints Sinphony VIA 805
Yellow Cabbage RC 320
CAPS / HATS

247 Inc. RC 300
8 & 9 Clothing LINQ 750
Access Apparel B2B 230/235
Biltmore Hats RC 1308
Black Kaviar LINQ 731
Black Keys LINQ 850
Black Pyramid Clothing LINQ 840
Bruno Capelo Headwear RC 415
Caramax B2B 341

Crooked Ink
Dorfman Pacific
Dungeon Forward
Fortino Landi
Game VI

HATCO Premium Headwear
Hot Fashions
HSTLRS

Hudson Outerwear
Icedout

lllegal

Imfamous Black Sheep
Jcross Apparel
Karl Knox
Laguna Beach
Last Kings

Lifted Anchors
Longstry

Migill Hats

Milano Moda
Mitchell & Ness
Montique Intl
Mstkn Society
New Era Cap
Porta Rossa

PRO STANDARD
Rawyalty Couture
RDST

Remy Boyz

Rise As 1NE

Risq Takers
Santana Hats
Scala Headwear
Sharp Trading
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B2B 548
RC 1308
VIA 839
RC 305
LINQ 732
B2B 541
B2B 535
LINQ 729
LINQ 840
B2B 335
LINQ 731
B2B 437
B2B 546
RC 704
VIA 808
B2B 437
LINQ 750
RC 305
RC 720
RC 305
LINQ 820
RC 618
LINQ 745
LINQ 741
RC 704
LINQ 729
LINQ 815
B2B 137
LINQ 836
B2B 346
LINQ 837
RC 1308
RC 1308
B2B 447



Soulland

St. Patrick

Stacy Adams Hats
Steal Deal

Stetson Cloth Hats & Caps
Steven Land Headwear
Suits America

Sullen Clothing

THC

Top Pro Sports

Two Angle

Uneek Collection
Valerio

Veronelli

Vie Riche

WU Tang

B2B 548
RC 423
RC 1308
B2B 223
RC 1308
RC 415
RC 523
LINQ 742
B2B 223
B2B 138
LINQ 731
LINQ 732
RC 423
RC 704
LINQ 840
B2B 437

PREMIUM CONTEMPORARY

8th DSTRKT
Bernardi of California
Black Keys

Blue Supply
Cigar Couture
Copper Rivet
CRYSP Denim
Dope

Embellish NYC
Game VI
Gulliano Couture
Halifax

Inimigo Clothing
Jaefields

Karma Blu
KDNK

B2B 1418
RC 101
LINQ 850
VIA 809
RC 705
B2B 1412
LINQ 750
LINQ 744
LINQ 750
LINQ 732
RC 101
B2B 218
VIA 811
LINQ 747
RC 705
B2B 129

Kuwalla

L&S

LCR Black Edition
LCR Men’s Wear
Makobi

Modern Garment Factory
Play Cloths
Rawyalty Couture
Red Tag Brand

Rise As 1NE

Rock Revival

Rogue Jeans
Sambuca

Socks n Socks
Square Zero

Stefano

Steven Land Headwear
The Saints Sinphony
Umberto Bonelli
Uneek Collection
Urban Legend
WT02
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LINQ 749
RC 101
VIA 812
VIA 812

B2B 641

LINQ 734

LINQ 828

LINQ 815

LINQ 734

B2B 346
VIA 801
B2B 547
RC 705
RC 411
B2B 446
RC 705
RC 415
VIA 805
RC 101

LINQ 732

VIA 804
B2B 141



Take Care of Your Airport
Transportation Before You Arrive

A&M Limo Corp. and Galleria Direct shuttle services offers ground transportation One Way
between the Atlanta’s Hartsfield-Jackson International Airport and Cobb Galleria
Center, as well as to hotels surrounding the Cobb Galleria Center area. $2 5

ADVANCE, PREPAID RESERVATIONS ARE REQUIRED.

e $25 ONE WAY or $50 round trip per passenger (Group/multi passenger
discounts may be negotiated in advance)

¢ Hourly service TO the airport by appointment beginning at 5:50 a.m. until 5:50 p.m.

¢ Regular service FROM the airport beginning at 7 a.m. until 11 p.m.

¢ Located at ATL Airport Ground Transportation - Check current parking location online:
www.aandmlimo.com

¢ From plane proceed to main terminal baggage claim area, then follow signs for Ground
Transportation Center — Metro Shuttle Ride Share Parking

e DO NOT BOARD ANY VEHICLE WITHOUT FIRST VERIFYING THAT DRIVER AND VEHICLE
ARE WITH A&M LIMO CORP or Galleria Direct.

A&M Limo/Galleria Direct
Reserve online: aandmlimo.com | 770-955-4565
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$50 R-TRIP




THE EXHIBITORS

* NEW AT THE COBB

* Acevedo, Michael LINQ 647
Outrank Brand, End$ Brand
Al-Mahmoud, David B2B 534
PJ Wholesale
Ammach, Nasim RC 504

Vital Fashion Group, Jackie Vital, Studio
Ferera, Akademiks

Aronson, Jared LINQ 832
Effectus Clothing, Vintage American,
Smith and Graham

Astaneha, Jahan RC 601
Inserch, Giorgio Inserti

Avital, Shimon RC 504
Vital Fashion Group, Jackie Vital, Studio
Ferera, Akademiks

Azizo, David RC 500
Stacy Adams Neckwear, Bruno Piatelli,
Zenio, Tallia Orange Hosiery

Babe, Soho B2B 329
Smoke Rise, Soho Babe
* Bae, Wookie LINQ 747
Jaefields
Bagga, Jesse RC 1315
Bagazio
Banafsheha, Pooya RC 722

Steven Land Suits

Basiratmand, Said RC 1306
Bassiri, Cado, Sangi
* Bennett, Omar LINQ 846
Caliber Denim
Bhavnani, Max B2B 229
Krome, M. Society
Boodram, Harry RC 704
Karl Knox, Veronelli, Porta Rossa
* Brandsma, Mark B2B 717
Six8 Clothing Co.
Byeon, Elliot B2B 529
Time Trading Watches & Accessories
Campbell, Randy RC 206
Vinci International Group Corp.
* Castro, David VIA 839
Dungeon Forward
Cera, Robert RC 408
Belvedere Shoes
Chan, Gary RC 300

247 Inc, Uomo Vendetto, C. Allen

Chang, Jenny B2B 528
Trust, Counterattack, Cellangino, Lexen

Chang, Ted B2B 340

Jordan Craig
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Chechali, Alex VIA 810
X-Ray Jeans

Cho, Joon B2B 446
Square Zero

Cho, Joseph B2B 118
BTL, Blue Stitch

Cho, Kenneth B2B 541
Hatco

* Choi, Paul B2B 105

Never Settle, Kloud9, Kilogram

Choi, Tim B2B 434
Cleo Apparel

Chon, Tony B2B 147
King Sox, King Tee

Chong, Tae B2B 138
Top Pro Sports, AT Fashion

Chun, Ted LINQ 740
Vlado Footwear

Chung, Amy B2B 432
Jaymy

Chung, Andy B2B 428
J Group NY

Collins, Robert LINQ 732

Uneek Collection, Game VI Brand

Colon, Joe RC 709
Giorgio Brutini, GBX Shoes, IZOD
Conway, Gary LINQ 734

Red Tag Brand, Modern Garment Factory

Dabbah, Zury B2B 535
Hot Fashions

Daruwalla, Hoshang RC 711
Biani of Italy, Mansenee, Jean Louis

* David, Michael LINQ 744

Dope

Davis, Eduard VIA 804
Urban Legend by Eduard

Davis, Steve RC 609
Gruppo Bravo

Deas, Kevin LINQ 840
Black Pyramid, Hudson Outerwear, Vie
Riche

DeMesquita, George RC 705

Assante Designs: Assane, Sambuca,
Karma Blu, Stefano - Marenzio: Cigar

Couture

Diamond, Ira RC 713
Vitali, Andre Lanzino,Vella

Domani, Eddie RC 201
Eddie Domani

Dragon, Peter B2B 548
Crooked Ink, Soulland

Drew, Larry RC 514
Steve Harvey, English Laundry

Drew, Lynn RC 514
Steve Harvey, English Laundry

Dubal, Jay RC 200

Dubal Bros, Vittorio Vico, Vittorio Farina
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Dudsak, Richard RC 422
Pronti, Succeso, Pronti, Sucesso

* Egan, Michael Yun Joe LINQ 645

DFYNT

Egozi, Rafael B2B 441
Ego Eyewear, eleven Miami, Floats
Polarized

Espinoza, Saul RC 201
Eddie Domani

Esteghbal, Shawn Atrium
Barabas, Gold Leaf, Vassari

Eyster, John RC 1303

Giovanni, Antonio Cerilli, Giorgio Venturi,
After Midnight, Roberto Chillini

Fabe, Getner LINQ 750
Crysp Denim, 8&9 Clothing

Fanning, John LINQ 740
Vlado Footwear

Fausi, Jimmy RC 422
Pronti, Succeso, Pronti, Sucesso

Fortenberry, Laci RC 519
Tuxedo Central

Fortenberry, Troy RC 519
Tuxedo Central

Foster, Steve LINQ 820
Mitchell & Ness

Gallagher, Steve B2B 112

Switch, Mystiq

Garcia, Aurelio RC 614
Fiesso, Encore, Aurelio Garcia
George, Gerard LINQ 833
Heritage America, Top Gun
Ghacham, Hussein VIA 816
Platini
* Golani, Vijay B2B 634
Courage, Prosperity, VR1
Goldstein, Jerry RC 505
Chan Sung Apparel, Giorgio Ferraro
* Goldston, Kevin LINQ 728
Marksmen Apparel
Goodman, Jeff RC 323

La Milano, Beverly Hills Polo Club, NXT,
Faranzi, Moretti

* Green, Kelly LINQ 742
Sullen Clothing
Guterrez, Rodrigo LINQ 750

Embellish NYC, Crysp Denim, Lifted
Anchors, 8&9 Clothing, Haus of Jr

Ha, Tommy B2B 245
Red Fox
Haghighi, Raymond VIA 812

Mizumi Collezioni, LCR Menswear / LCR

Black Edition

Hakakzadeh, Farshad RC 713
Vitali, Andre Lanzino,Vella

Halavi, Mike RC 405
Gianfianco
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Han, Steve B2B 431

7 Sours

Harris, Algernon LINQ 841
Vintage Americana / Preme / Smith &
Graham

Hee, Jeong B2B 546
Jcross Apparel

Helfner, Larry VIA 808
Affliction, American Fighter, Laguna
Beach

Herbert, Ray LINQ 850
Black Keys

Hira, Mike B2B 547

Rogue Premium Jeans, Glory Jeans

Honer, Kathy RC 714
M M Fashion & Design, Stacy Adams
Suits, Falcone/Don-Mart, BluMartini,
Mazari, Bocaccio, J M Rayden, C. Allen,
Gianfianco, After Midnite

Hong, Kevin B2B 1400
Akademiks

Hong, Kwan B2B 144
Rebel Minds

Je, Jason RC 100

Daniel Ellissa, Fratello, Avente Uomo

Jenkins, Wanneh LINQ 847
Parish Nation

Jeong, Justin B2B 141
Southpole, WT02

Jin, Daniel B2B 629
Pishon America

Jou, Joseph RC 422
Pronti, Succeso, Pronti, Sucesso

Ju, Tim B2B 1412
Copper Rivet

Junne, Miya RC 320
CKL, Marina Imports, Yellow Cabbage

Kadish, Robin VIA 806
Cazal USA

Kamdar, Mark B2B 1422
Evolution, FWRD Denims Company

Kang, Ken B2B 346
Rise as 1NE

Kashani, Sean RC 600
Lanzzino, Thread and Stitch

Keller, Greg LINQ 751
Ewing Athletics, Chalk Line Official

Kelly, Tiara LINQ 815
Rawyalty Apparel

Kim, Alice RC 507
Don Jonthan, Bruno Conte, Henri Picard

Kim, Alice RC 510
R. Lewis, Robert Lewis

Kim, Andrew RC 306
Actex

Kim, Chris B2B 1406

Winchester, Maxi Milian
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Kim, Eddy B2B 329 Klein, Bernard RC 618
Smoke Rise, Soho Babe Montique
Kim, Gregory B2B 129 Knochel, Phil RC 408
Kayden K, KDNK Belvedere Shoes
Kim, Henry B2B 546 Knochel, Phil RC 406
Jcross Apparel Jake Wood/G Gator
Kim, JE B2B 346 Ko, Justin B2B 115
Rise as 1NE PJ Mark
Kim, John B2B 230/235 Kohanzadeh, Homan RC 615
Access Apparel Rossi Man
Kim, Jun B2B 335 Kohanzadeh, Peyman RC 615
Icedout Rossi Man
Kim, Paul RC 400 Komar, Mark RC 215
Silversilk, Stacy Adams, Edition S Retro Paris,Pavaratti, Jean Pierre
Kim, Ruth B2B 223 Kwon, Young Sik RC 1301
THC, Steal Deal Hosanna Trading, Inc.
Kim, Sam B2B 540 Lakha, Irfan B2B 433
MX, Inc., M Exchange, Member’s Arketype
Property
Laleh, Mark RC 701
Kim, Simon B2B 246 Cigar Couture, Biarelli
Nova Brand Apparel
Lane, Gail LINQ 729
Kim, Tommy B2B 218 HSTLRS, Pro Standard, Hood Goodie,
Halifax Sprayground
Kim, Won B2B 341 Lauth, Robert LINQ 741
Bare Fox, Caramax New Era Cap
Kim, Won Ju B2B 340 Lee, Edward RC 518
Jordan Craig Marquis, Platino De Marquis
* Kim, Yun B2B 444 Lee, Jeffrey B2B 241
Noble Jeans Riflessi
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Lee, Joon B2B 141
Southpole, WT02

Lee, Kevin B2B 244
Gray Earth

Lee, Kevin B2B 240
Lavish Society

Lee, Sam B2B 222
Noiz, Beat & Rhythm

Lee, Sang B2B 635
Lee’s Jewelry

Lee, Steve B2B 122
Ablanche, Contender, Miskeen

Lee, Yong H. B2B 349
Rage of a Rebellion

Li, Charley RC 309
Red & Blue International

Lievano, Robert RC 515
San-Malone

Lim, John B2B 128
Royal Blue Apparel, 12 AM Nation

Lin, Jim RC 314
King Wing

Livingston, Mike RC 219

Island Footwear, Bolano Footwear, Amali
Footwear, SIO Footwear, Pelle Pelle
Footwear

Livingston, Mike RC 215
Retro Paris
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Lopez-Jackson, Damaries LINQ 825

Akoo

Lovestrand-Yi, Reza RC 507
Don Jonthan, Bruno Conte, Henri Picard

Lovestrand-Yi, Reza RC 510
R. Lewis, Robert Lewis

Lulla, Sam RC 415
Bruno Capelo , Xtreme Stylz Fragrances

Malik, Ehsan B2B 532
Dash Jeans, Pearl Jeans

Malik, Naiya LINQ 837
Risq Takers

Manglani, Neil B2B 437

Last Kings, Bob Marley, Famous Stars &
Straps, Wu Tang,Black Sheep

Marks, Neal RC 621
Importex Footwear Group, Majestic
Collection, Scandro Footwear, Scans
Casuals

Masella, Jeff RC 719
Steven Land Footwear

Mc Clung, Kirk LINQ 732
Uneek Collection, Game VI Brand

Mc Namara, Kelly B2B 1406
Winchester, Maxi Milian

McNair, Will LINQ 731
Black Kaviar, Two Angle, lllegal

Meacham, Kim RC 515

San-Malone
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Milbes, Mike VIA 800
Damati Jeans

Min, Eunju B2B 334
Bulltees

Min, James B2B 334
Bulltees

Min, Jennifer B2B 447
Sharp Tading

Minton, Jerod LINQ 728
Marksmen Apparel

Moody, Jason LINQ 640

Well Established, Cease & Circle

Morris, Ken & John B2B 641
Makobi, Veno, Knockout

Mosley, Scorpio RC 325
Scorpio Lamonte

Muhammadali, Salim RC 522

Bonafini Collection, Tony’s, Sabatter,
Bonanza, Fortune, AVP Shoes

Nam, James B2B 134
A-One Trading

Navarro, Aaron RC 421
Easy Strider Shoes

Nguyen, Son LINQ 733
Rastaclat

Ni, Nikki RC 718

Zota, Miko Lotti, UV Signature

Nikravesh, Ramin B2B 628
De-Niko

Nonn, Chris LINQ 737
Elbowgrease

O’Connor, Scott RC 523

Suits America, Tazio, Demantie, Bryan
Michaels, Zegarie, Empire

Oh, Jong H. B2B 334
Bulltees
Oppenheim, David RC 219

Island Footwear, Bolano Footwear, Amali
Footwear, SIO Footwear, Pelle Pelle

Footwear
Ornstein, Warren RC 1312
P & L, Taino, Sleeping Deer
* Ozunal, Dogan Atrium
Corrente, Fertini
Paul, Jeff RC 323

La Milano, Beverly Hills Polo Club, NXT,
Faranzi, Moretti

* Person, Johnny LINQ 747
Jaefields
* Person, Johnny LINQ 749
Kuwalla
Pierott, Stanwood LINQ 728
Marksmen Apparel
Pietrzyk, Ashley VIA 801

Rock Revival
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Rafi, Noman B2B 440
Focus

Rafi, Sajid B2B 440
Focus

Rafizadeh, Bob RC 401
Prestige

Rein, Steven RC 101

Bernadi of CA, L&S, Umberto Bonelli,
Gulliano

Revis, David RC 219
Island Footwear, Bolano Footwear, Amali
Footwear, SIO Footwear, Pelle Pelle

Footwear

Rosenmarkel, Bill RC 408
Belvedere Shoes

Rossi, John B2B 340
Jordan Craig

Rudnick, Shawn LINQ 836
Remy Boyz

Russo, John LINQ 824
Nautica Sportswear

* Sadrgilany, Hamed Atrium

Corrente, Fertini

Santana, Javier LINQ 848
JAVI

Satsung, Bob RC 305

Longstry, Milando Moda, Fortino Landi,
TDC Collection, Lynda’s

Sawhney, Vicky RC 522
Libery Footwear, AVP Shoes
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Schniper, Jack RC 501
Stacy Adams Belts & Jewelry, Stacy
Adams Socks, Stacy Adams Neckwear,
General Belt Sales, Dreamworld

Shafir, Ellen RC 723
Steven Land Neckwear, Steven Land
Dress Shirts

Shayeb, Walid RC 423
St. Patrick, Valerio, Leo Danielli

Sheik, Irfan LINQ 819
Elite Premium Denim

Shim, Eugene B2B 228
ESMX, Inc

Shim, Janice B2B 141
Southpole, WT02

Shim, Jerry B2B 218
Halifax

* Shostak, Jarred RC 720
Magill Hats

Sim, Joseph B2B 148
Blue Topic, Argonaut Nations

Sim, Joseph B2B 152
L.A.B.

Simkin, Daniel B2B 429

Phat Classics, Mountain Gear, Pony

Athletics,

Smith, Antoine LINQ 735
Golden Gilt

Smith, Mischa LINQ 745

Mstkn Society
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Smith, Paul RC 1308
Stacy Adams Hats, Scala Hats, Santana
Hats, Biltmore Dress Hats, Stetson Caps &
Hats

Song, Helen B2B 222
Noiz, Beat & Rhythm

Song, Phillip B2B 346
Rise as 1NE

Sor, Willie B2B 1412
Copper Rivet

Soun, Tyler B2B 1418
8th DSTRKT

Spitzer, Elliot RC 623

EJ Samuel, Soprano Collection,Kent &
Park

Stahr, Casey LINQ 746
L-R-G, Stance

Summers, Michael VIA 809
Blue Supply

Summers, Michael VIA 811
Inimigo Clothing

Summers, Michael VIA 813
Lights Out

Sunako, Simi LINQ 845
Civil Clothing

Sweeney, Jim RC 515
San-Malone

Syed, Ifhamuddin RC 631

Cotton Net, Levi’s Jeans, New Era Caps,
Timberland, Reebok, Puma

Tam, Tim RC 619
Carrucci Footwear
* Tepper, Mitchell RC 211
USPA / TOTES / KHOMBU
Thompson, Scott VIA 805
The Saints Sinphony
Thompson, Troy VIA 805
The Saints Sinphony
Trent, DwanQ LINQ 821
Hustle Gang
* Ugur, Ahmed RC 411
Socks n Socks
Vaghar, Max RC 707
Needle & Stitch, Maenza
Varadmal, Rohit B2B 437

Last Kings, Bob Marley, Famous Stars &
Straps, Wu Tang,Black Sheep

Veltri, Ross RC 700
Dream World International, Inc: Zacchi,
Pacelli, Dreams, Xxiotti, Carmel Zhao,

Tulliano

Vial, Gisele RC 319
Sedagatti, Air Balance

Vickers, Vanessa LINQ 829
A. Tiziano

Wade, Maurizio Atrium
Verse 9

Wagman, Michael LINQ 828

Iro-Ochi, Play Cloths, Champion Life
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* Wang, Ricky RC 420
Desen
Weintraub, Louis RC 610
Masimo, Capori USA
Yadidi, Robert RC 315
Giorginni Inc.
* Yaghoubi, Essy RC 604
Caviar Dremes
Yang, David B2B 107
Imperious
Yazdan, Danny RC 204

Jodano, Danucceli, Joseph/Danny,
Angels NewYork

Yeshova, Fred RC 301
Statement Suits

Yoo, Andrew B2B 328
Victorious

Yoo, Andy B2B 112
Switch, Mystiq

Yoo, Hae B2B 137
RDST
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Youssefi, Chad RC 414
Antonio Ricci, Serpi Belts, Bellissimo,
RAD Collection

Yun, Junyong B2B 545
CCTV World
* Yun, Sung B2B 103
Henry & William
Zegarra, Marco RC 319
Sedagatti, Air Balance
Zhan, Yoki (Jiayi) RC 214

Graefen( (USA) Corp.
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CONTEMPORARY
WOVEN SHIRTS -
George DeMesquifcIJ
gcsalescorp@aol.com,_

770-331-4888 ',
Booth RC 705 &









